May 09 2024 (22:57) India Rail Info

Madgaon - Jaipur One Way Special/00114 - Exp - KR
MAO/Madgaon Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
35h 30m - 1693 km - 30 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAO |Madgaon Junction 12:45 4 |1 0 49 |9 |KR
2 KRMI [Karmali 13:20 13:22 2m (0 |1 29 58 |7 KR
3 |THVM |Thivim 13:40 13:42 2m (0 |1 46 |68 |22 |KR
4 |SWV [Sawantwadi Road 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 76 |62 |40 |KR
5 KUDL |Kudal 14:30 14:32 2m (0 |1 9% |57 |18 |KR
6 KKW |Kankavali 15:02 15:04 2m |0 |1 125 (72 |47 |KR
7 |VBW [Vaibhavwadi Road 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |1 156 |71 |75 |[KR
8 RAJP  |Rajapur Road 15:46 15:48 2m |0 |1 172 |47 |62 |KR
g RN Ratnagiri 17:10 17:15 5m |0 |1 236 |30 (125 |KR
10 |SGR [Sangameshwar Road 18:20 18:22 2m |0 |1 269 |51 (24 |KR
11 |SVX |[Savarda 18:50 18:52 2m (0 |1 293 |50 (102 |KR
12 |CHI Chiplun 19:14 19:16 2m |0 |1 312 |52 |11 |KR
13 |KHED |[Khed 19:50 19:52 2m (0 |1 341 |52 (25 |KR
14 |MNI |Mangaon 21:10 21:12 2m |0 |1 409 |23 |11 |KR
15 |ROHA [Roha 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |1 440 |64 |10 |CR
16 |PNVL [Panvel Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 514 |45 |12 |CR
17 |BSR |Vasai Road 01:15 01:20 5m [0 |2 577 |66 |7 WR
18 |VAPI |Vapi 03:10 03:12 2m |0 (2 |698 |46 |27 |WR
19 |ST Surat 05:15 05:20 5m [0 |2 793 |66 |59 |WR
20 |BH Bharuch Junction 06:14 06:16 2m [0 |2 853 |86 WR
21 [BRC |Vadodara Junction 07:05 07:10 5m [0 |2 923 |47 |36 |WR
22 |GDA |Godhra Junction 08:45 08:55 10m |0 |2 |997 |50 |119 |[WR
23 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |0 (2 1184 (43 |494 |WR
24 |NMH |Nimach 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |2 1317 |38 WR
25 |[COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 17:20 17:25 5m |0 (2 1372 |45 |403 |WR
26 |BHL ([Bhilwara 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |2 1427 |80 |414 [NWR
27 |BJNR |Bijainagar 19:30 19:32 2m [0 |2 1494 |47 |403 |NWR
28 [NSD |Nasirabad 20:25 20:27 2m |0 |2 1535 (22 |428 |NWR
29 |AlI Ajmer Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |0 |2 1559 |54 |482 |NWR
30 |KSG |Kishangarh 22:08 22:10 2m |0 (2 1584 (94 |462 |[NWR
31 |FL Phulera Junction 22:45 22:47 2m [0 |2 1639 |37 |[386 |[NWR
32 |Jp Jaipur Junction 00:15 0 |3 1693 |- NWR

May 09 2024 (22:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




